
 
                          BOROUGHMUIR HIGH SCHOOL 

 
Home/School Communication Calendar (TABULAR) Session 2024 – 25 

 

SLT/Parent Info Sessions Year Group Time  

Monday 19th August 2024 S3 Course Structure 6.30-7.15pm in School 

Tuesday20th August 2024 
S4 Course Structure 6.30-7.15pm in School 

S5 Course Structure 7.30-8.15pm in School 

Monday 26th August 2024 S6 Post-School Planning Evening 6.30-7.15pm in School 

Monday 2nd September 2024 S2 Welcome Evening 6.30-7.15pm in School 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 S1 Welcome Evening 6.30-8.00pm in School  

Thursday 23rd January 2025 
S4 Course Choice 6.30-7.15pm in School 

S5 Course Choice 7.30-8.15pm in School 

Wednesday 29th January 2025 S2 Course Choice & Futures Marketplace 6.30-8.00pm in School 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 P7 Information Evening 6.30-7.15pm in School 
 

Parent Consultations Year Group/Class Time 

Monday 4th November 2024 S2 4.15 – 7.05pm 

Wednesday 20th November 2024 S5/6 (1s) 4.15 – 7.05pm 

Thursday 28th November 2024 S5/6 (2s) 4.15 – 7.05pm 

Tuesday 14th January 2025 S4 4.15 – 7.05pm 

Wednesday 26th February 2025 S1 4.15 – 7.05pm 

Thursday 13th March 2025 S3 4.15 – 7.05pm 
 

Progress Reports To CLs To School Office by To Parents w/b 

 S4 Mon 2nd Dec 2024 Thursday 5th Dec 2024  Monday 9th Dec 2024 

 S2 Mon 20th Jan 2025 Thursday 23rd Jan 2025 Monday 27th Jan 2025 

 S5/6 Mon 17th Feb 2025 Thursday 20th Feb 2025 Monday 24th Feb 2025 

 S1 Mon 12th May 2025 Thursday 15th May 2025 Monday 19th May 2025 

 S3 Mon 26th May 2025 Thursday 29th May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

Tracking Reports To School Office by / to home the following week 

S4 Friday 20th Sept 2024 

S5/6 Friday 20th Sept 2024 Friday 1st Nov 2024 

S1 Friday 4th Oct 2024 Friday 13th Dec 2024 

S2 Friday 4th Oct 2024 Friday 2nd May 2025 

S3 Friday 4th Oct 2024 Friday 13th Dec 2024 
 

Prelim Dates Start Finish 

S4 Friday 1st November 2024 Friday 15th November 2024 

S5/6 Friday 10th January 2025 Friday 24th January 2025 
 

Parent Council Meetings   

Tuesday 17 September 2024  In Person in school and hybrid (includes AGM) 

Wednesday 13 November 2024  On-line 

Tuesday 21 January 2025  On-line 

Wednesday 7 May 2025  In Person in school and hybrid 
 


